Fees and Fellowships

Fee Structure

.No.	Fee	Amount (in ₹)	Remarks	
1.	Registration Fee	5000.00	Payable at the time of admission	
	Programme Fee	5000.00		
	Course Evaluation Fee	1000.00		
	Alumni Fee	1000.00		
	Medical Fee	1000.00		
	Caution Money (Refundable)			
	Library	2000.00		
	Computer Centre	2000.00		
	Total Admission Fee	17000.00		
2.	Annual Programme Fee	2500.00 (i) Late fee after due date- @50/- per day for next 15 days (ii) Late fee after 15 days @100/- per day iii) If a scholar does not pay Annual Programme fee within 30 days, his/ her name will be struck off form the rolls. To be allowed for re-registration after additional deposit of 5000/- as re-registration fee.		
3.	Thesis Submission (evaluation)	4000.00	Payable at the time of submission of thesis	
4.	Thesis Re-submission Fee	1000.00	Payable along with the request form	
5.	Award of Provisional Certificate	1000.00	Payable at the time of submission along with the thesis submission fee	
6.	Award of Degree	1000.00	Payable along with the request form	
7.	Issue of Duplicate Degree	500.00	Payable along with the request form	
8.	Issue of transcript (grade/marks-statements)	500.00	Payable along with the request form	

Note: The fee structure mentioned above is subject to change as per the decision of the NIEPA.

5. Programme Fee

	Fee Component	Amount	Remarks	
	Registration fee	1000.00		
	Library fee	1000.00		
	Computer fee	1000.00	Payable at time of admission or beginning of the first semester	
	Student welfare fund	1000.00		
Admission	Alumni fund	1000.00		
æ	Tuition fee	8000.00		
Semester I	Semester End term Examination fee	1000.00		
	Misc. fee	1000.00		
	Caution fee	5000.00 (Refundable)		
	Total	20000.00		
	Tuition fee	8000.00	Payable at beginning of the second semester	
	Library fee	500.00		
Semester II	Computer fee	500.00		
Semester II	Semester End term Examination fee	1000.00		
	Total	10000.00		
	Tuition fee	8000.00	Payable at beginning of the third semester	
	Library fee	500.00		
Semester III	Computer fee	500.00		
Semester in	Semester End term Examination fee	1000.00		
	Total	10000.00		
	Tuition fee	8000.00	Payable at beginning of the last semester	
	Library fee	500.00		
Semester IV	Computer fee	500.00		
	Semester End term Examination fee	1000.00		
	Total	10000.00		
	Issue of transcript	250.00	Payable along with the	
	Provisional Certificate	500.00		
Others	Migration Certificate	500.00		
V	Degree Certificate	1000.00	request form	
	Fees to reappear end semester exam per subject (due to failure and / or to improve grades)	500.00		

Note: The fee structure mentioned above is subject to change as per the decision of the NIEPA. Exemption/relaxation for reserved candidates may be given as per UGC guidelines.